
Actors	List	(Cast)
Adriano	Celentano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adriano-celentano-199943/movies
Ornella	Vanoni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ornella-vanoni-239002/movies
Elke	Sommer https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elke-sommer-241115/movies
Tony	Dallara https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-dallara-731513/movies
Fred	Buscaglione https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-buscaglione-2123731/movies
Mario	Carotenuto https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-carotenuto-463732/movies
Enzo	Garinei https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enzo-garinei-3726538/movies
Anthony	Steffen https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-steffen-574025/movies
Umberto	D'Orsi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/umberto-d%27orsi-4003373/movies
Giacomo	Furia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giacomo-furia-121456/movies
Betty	Curtis https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/betty-curtis-271346/movies
Gianni	Meccia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-meccia-3763571/movies
Renato	Mambor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/renato-mambor-1498104/movies
Gloria	Milland https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gloria-milland-1895868/movies
Andrea	Scotti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrea-scotti-495041/movies
Karin	Well https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karin-well-3813002/movies
Carlotta	Barilli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlotta-barilli-3660157/movies
Mario	Ambrosino https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-ambrosino-388871/movies
Nello	Appodia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nello-appodia-3874459/movies
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